

Court on its own motion vs. State of HP & Ors.

CWPIL No. 110 of 2024

Item No. P-33

29.12.2025

Present: Court on its own motion.

Mr. Gobind Korla, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondents No. 1 to 3-State.

Mr. Balram Sharma, Dy.SGI with Mr. Rajeev
Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No. 4.

Court time is over.

List on **08.01.2026**.

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

29th December, 2025
(Anurag)

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge